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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАИС Александр САМ V4 3  2  2 V4 0 0.333 -5 15 5
ВЫВОЛОКИН Илья САМ  1  0  1  1  3  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ДЖАБАРОВ Азизчон САМ V4V4 V4V4V4 1 0.833 9 21 2
ИНДИН Лев САМ V4V4 1  0 V4 0 0.500 -4 13 4
БИРЮЛИН Тимофей САР V4V4 2 V4 V4 1 0.667 8 19 3
ТОПТА Максим САР  3 V4 2  2  0  1 0.167 -11 12 6
ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ V4V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 21 24 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР V3 3 V4V4V4 1 0.667 9 19 2
РАКОВ Тимофей САР  0 V4V4 2 V4 1 0.500 2 15 4
САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР V4 1 V4 1 V4 2 0.500 -4 16 5
ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ  2  0  3  1  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ДРЕМУХ Степан САМ  2 V4V4V4 V3 2 0.667 6 19 3
МАНОВ Дмитрий САМ  0  1  2 V4 1  0 0.167 -10 8 6
ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ V2V4V4V4V4V3 1.000 15 21 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕЩЕНКО Максим САМ V4 2  1 V4 2  1 0.333 -5 14 5
ЧЕРЕНОВ Владислав САР  1  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ V3V4  1 V4V1 1 0.667 5 14 3
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Дмитрий САР V4V4V2 V4V4V4 1.000 13 22 1
КУЛАКОВ Макар САМ  3 V4 3  3  1  2 0.167 -4 16 6
ФРУКТОВ Артемий САМ V4V4 0  1 V4  2 0.500 1 15 4
ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ V4V4V2 2 V4V4 0.833 10 20 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУРКИМБАЕВ Мансур ОРБ  2  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ЕЛЬЦЕВ Андрей САМ V4 V4 1  0 V4V2 0.667 0 15 3
КУСТОВ Алексей САМ V4 3  1 V4 3  2 0.333 0 17 5
КРАСОТИН Аким САР V4V4V4 V4V4V4 1.000 17 24 1
ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ V4V4 1  1 V4V4 0.667 4 18 2
КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР V4 1 V4 2  3  2 0.333 -3 16 6
ГАРШИН Георгий САМ V4 1 V4 1  2 V3 0.500 1 15 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АФОНИН Николай САР V4V4 3 V4V4V3 0.833 12 22 1
КОНСТАНТИНОВ Никифо СВЕ  0  0  0  1  1  1 0.000 -20 3 7
КОСТЕНКО Дмитрий САМ  3 V4 V4 0 V4V4 0.667 4 19 3
МОРОЗОВ Тимофей САМ V4V4 3 V3V4V4 0.833 8 22 2
ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ  1 V4V4 2  3 V4 0.500 3 18 4
ТОЛСТОПЯТЕНКО Владис ТАТ  1 V4 1  2 V4  1 0.333 -7 13 6
ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР  1 V3 3  3  3 V4 0.333 0 17 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕПАНЧИНОВ Григорий САМ V4V4V4V2 1 V1 0.833 6 16 1
ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ  3  3 V4V4V4V4 0.667 4 22 4
МИХАЙЛОВ Артём САР  3 V4 V4V4V4 3 0.667 5 22 2
МАТЮШКО Матвей САР  0  2  3  0  1 V4 0.167 -13 10 7
ГОЛУБЦОВ Фёдор СВЕ  0  2  2 V4  2 V4 0.333 -1 14 5
ПАРШИН Егор САМ V4 3  1 V4V4 V3 0.667 5 19 3
КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ  0  3 V4 3  1  2 0.167 -6 13 6

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАМД СИДИГ Юсиф ТАТ V4 0  3 V4 1 V3 0.500 -5 15 5
ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ  3 V4 3 V4V4 2 0.500 2 20 4
СИЯШИН Артём САР V4 3  1 V4V4V4 0.667 6 20 2
ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ V4V4V4 V4V4 3 0.833 7 23 1
БЕРДНИК Иван СВЕ  3  0  2  3 V3 3 0.167 -8 14 7
ЦАЦУЛИН Максим САР V4 3  1  2  2  1 0.167 -6 13 6
ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  2 V4 3 V4V4V3 0.667 4 20 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР  0  0  3  3 V4 3 0.167 -9 13 6
ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ V4 V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 17 24 1
БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ V4 3 V4V4V4 1 0.667 9 20 3
БЕРДНОВ Ярослав САР V4 0  1  2 V4 2 0.333 -7 13 5
СЛЕСАРЕВ Артём ТАТ V4 3  2 V4 V4 1 0.500 -1 18 4
ТРУФАНОВ Давид САМ  2  1  0  2  2  1 0.000 -16 8 7
ТУРБИН Тимофей САР V4 0 V4V3V4V4 0.833 7 19 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЁДОРОВ Павел САР V4  2  0  0 V4 0.400 -6 10 4
НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР  1  2  3  2  2 0.000 -9 10 6
ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ V4 V3  3  3 V4 0.600 3 17 3
АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 8 20 1
ВОРОНЦОВ Илья САМ V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.800 8 19 2
КОМАРОВ Кирилл САМ  3 V4  2  3  2 0.200 -4 14 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОБКОВ Михаил САР V4  1  1 V4  0 0.400 -6 10 5
ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР  2  1  2 V4 V1 0.400 -4 10 4
ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ V4 V4 V4  2 V3 0.800 9 17 1
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ V4 V4  0 V4 V4 0.800 7 16 2
ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ  2  2 V4  1  1 0.200 -8 10 6
ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ V4  0  2  1 V4 0.400 2 11 3
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДРЕМУХ Иван САМ V4 V3  1 V3 V4 0.800 4 15 3
ИВАНОВ Макар САМ  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.800 9 18 2
ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ  1  0  3 V4 V4 0.400 -5 12 4
ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ V4  3 V4 V4 V4 0.800 10 19 1
КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР  2  2  3  1 V4 0.200 -5 12 5
ПЕРЕХОЖЕВ Иван ОРБ  2  0  3  0  2 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР V4 3 V4V4V4 1 0.667 6 20 3
ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ  3 V4V4V4V4 2 0.667 7 21 2
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ V4 3  0 V4V4 1 0.500 -3 16 5
БЕЛОВ Богдан САР  0  2 V4  2 V4V4 0.500 3 16 4
МАРТЫШИН Алексей САМ  1  0  3 V3  2  0 0.167 -13 9 7
ПОНОМАРЕВ Владимир САМ  2  1  1  1 V4  2 0.167 -11 11 6
ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ V4V4V4 1 V4V4 0.833 11 21 1

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРЗОВ Егор САМ  0 V4 V4  3  3 0.400 -1 14 4
ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ V4  2  1 V4 V4 0.600 2 15 3
КАРПОВ Тимофей САМ  2 V4  3  2  3 0.200 -3 14 6
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  1 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.800 7 17 1
ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ V4  3 V3  2 V4 0.600 2 16 2
МИТИН Егор САР V4  2 V4  0  1 0.400 -7 11 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 КРАСОТИН Аким САР 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ 1.000 15 21 квалифицированных
5 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Дмитрий САР 1.000 13 22 квалифицированных
6 АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 1.000 8 20 квалифицированных
7 АФОНИН Николай САР 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
8 ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
9 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных

10 ДЖАБАРОВ Азизчон САМ 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
11 МОРОЗОВ Тимофей САМ 0.833 8 22 квалифицированных
12 ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ 0.833 7 23 квалифицированных
13 ТУРБИН Тимофей САР 0.833 7 19 квалифицированных
14 ЕПАНЧИНОВ Григорий САМ 0.833 6 16 квалифицированных
15 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных
16 ИВАНОВ Макар САМ 0.800 9 18 квалифицированных
17 ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
18 ВОРОНЦОВ Илья САМ 0.800 8 19 квалифицированных
19 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.800 7 17 квалифицированных
20 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных
21 ДРЕМУХ Иван САМ 0.800 4 15 квалифицированных
22 БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
23 КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных
24 БИРЮЛИН Тимофей САР 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
25 ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
26 ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
26 СИЯШИН Артём САР 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
28 ДРЕМУХ Степан САМ 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
29 МИХАЙЛОВ Артём САР 0.667 5 22 квалифицированных
30 ПАРШИН Егор САМ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
31 ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ 0.667 5 14 квалифицированных
32 ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных
33 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных
34 КОСТЕНКО Дмитрий САМ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
35 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
36 ЕЛЬЦЕВ Андрей САМ 0.667 0 15 квалифицированных
37 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.600 3 17 квалифицированных
38 ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
39 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
40 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
41 БЕЛОВ Богдан САР 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
42 ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
43 РАКОВ Тимофей САР 0.500 2 15 квалифицированных
44 ГАРШИН Георгий САМ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
44 ФРУКТОВ Артемий САМ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
46 СЛЕСАРЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных
47 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицированных
48 САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР 0.500 -4 16 квалифицированных
49 ИНДИН Лев САМ 0.500 -4 13 квалифицированных
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50 ХАМД СИДИГ Юсиф ТАТ 0.500 -5 15 квалифицированных
51 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ 0.400 2 11 квалифицированных
52 БОРЗОВ Егор САМ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицированных
53 ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР 0.400 -4 10 квалифицированных
54 ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.400 -5 12 квалифицированных
55 БОБКОВ Михаил САР 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
55 ФЁДОРОВ Павел САР 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
57 МИТИН Егор САР 0.400 -7 11 квалифицированных
58 ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР 0.333 0 17 квалифицированных
58 КУСТОВ Алексей САМ 0.333 0 17 квалифицированных
60 ГОЛУБЦОВ Фёдор СВЕ 0.333 -1 14 квалифицированных
61 КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
62 ПАИС Александр САМ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
63 ФЕЩЕНКО Максим САМ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
64 БЕРДНОВ Ярослав САР 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
64 ТОЛСТОПЯТЕНКО Владисла ТАТ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
66 КАРПОВ Тимофей САМ 0.200 -3 14 квалифицированных
67 КОМАРОВ Кирилл САМ 0.200 -4 14 квалифицированных
68 КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР 0.200 -5 12 квалифицированных
69 ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицированных
70 КУЛАКОВ Макар САМ 0.167 -4 16 выбывший
71 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.167 -6 13 выбывший
71 ЦАЦУЛИН Максим САР 0.167 -6 13 выбывший
73 БЕРДНИК Иван СВЕ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
74 МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
75 МАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.167 -10 8 выбывший
76 ТОПТА Максим САР 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
77 ПОНОМАРЕВ Владимир САМ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
78 МАТЮШКО Матвей САР 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
79 МАРТЫШИН Алексей САМ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
80 НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР 0.000 -9 10 выбывший
81 ПЕРЕХОЖЕВ Иван ОРБ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
82 ТРУФАНОВ Давид САМ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
83 ВЫВОЛОКИН Илья САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
83 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
85 КУРКИМБАЕВ Мансур ОРБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
86 ЧЕРЕНОВ Владислав САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
87 КОНСТАНТИНОВ Никифор СВЕ 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
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